
COGNOME                                                                                        NOME                                                                                                                                                      DATA NASCITA SOCIETA' SPORTIVA COD.SOC.

1 1 ADINOLFI       ALBERTO        15/12/1998 ASD KA. TEAM ISERNIA NO PROFIT    14IS1648

2 2 ALONSO         CARLOS         28/02/1999 A.S.D.STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3  15NA1155

3 3 ANNUNZIATA     ERMINIO        11/02/1997 A.S.D. CENTRO SOCIALE ORATORIO ARC 15NA2884

4 4 ARCUTI         ANTHONY        30/10/1997 A.S.D. DOJO DOKKO DO              16BR2023

5 5 BERTOTTI       ALESSANDRO     08/05/1997 A.S.D.SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO         05RO2323

6 6 BORDINO        FABIO          16/08/1998 ASD KIA BODY LINE                 19AG2155

7 7 BRESCIA        LUCA           07/01/1998 A.S.D. KARATE WA YU KAI F.A.M. MUG 03MI2541

8 8 BURGIO         DOMENICO       15/09/1998 ASD KIA BODY LINE                 19AG2155

9 9 CANOCI         ALESSIO        29/12/1998 A.S.D. DOJO DOKKO DO              16BR2023

10 10 CARBONI        NICOLA         17/12/1996 A.S.D. KARATE BUSHIDO CASALMAGGIOR 03CR2172

11 11 CARDACI        RICCARDO       11/04/1997 A.S.D.COSTA AZZURRA SHOTOKAN KRT  09PO0842

12 12 CARULLI        MARCO          13/10/1996 A.S.D. CUS BARI                   16BA0038

13 13 CASCIONE       MATTIA         11/01/1999 A.S.D. KAMEJU KARATE-DO           03BS2825

14 14 CATERINO       CIPRIANO       12/12/1996 A.S.D.KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE    15NA0930

15 15 CECI           DANILO         29/05/1998 A.S.D. TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI      12RM2637

16 16 CIAFREI        FEDERICO       15/03/1996 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA               12RM0061

17 17 CLEMENTE       EMANUELE       18/11/1996 A.S.D. TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI      12RM2637

18 18 FABBRI         EDOARDO        28/12/1996 A.S.D. PRO RECCO KARATE           07GE1104

19 19 FILIPPINI      LAPO           05/02/1996 O - NAMI KARATE FIRENZE           09FI0929

20 20 FORMOSO        ROBERTO        21/02/1997 A.S.D. ATHENA                     09FI1005

21 21 FUSCO          ROBERTO        21/09/1999 FI CLUB MADDALONI                 15CE1007

22 22 GALLO          GIANLUCA       20/12/1996 A.S.D.METROPOLITAN KARATE SHOTOKAN 16BR1653

23 23 GESSA          ALBERTO        20/06/1998 A.S.D.KARATE GHEDI                03BS0340

24 24 GHEZA          GIOVANNI       07/05/1997 A.S.D. MASTER RAPID SKF           03BS1643
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25 25 GIANCOLA       DAVIDE         17/07/1996 A.P.D.WELLNESS SHINSU KARATE JUTSU 13TE2783

26 26 GIORGINO       DAVIDE         19/01/1997 A.S.D. S.K.S. SCUOLA DI KARATE SHO 16LE3021

27 27 GIULIANA       PAOLO          23/03/1999 A.P.D. SHOTOKAN CLUB              19EN0875

28 28 GIULIANI       ALESSIO        02/09/1997 A.S.D.KARATE ROMA                 12RM0797

29 29 GROSSO         SIMONE         01/07/1998 A.S.D. TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI      12RM2637

30 30 IBRAHEM        MOUSTAFA       10/12/1996 A.C.S.D. DI VOLONTARIATO SPORTING 18RC2923

31 31 INFANTE        CIPRIANO       23/11/1997 A.S.D.STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3  15NA1155

32 32 IOVANE         DANIELE        17/08/1998 PARCO PARADISO S.S.D. R.L.        12RM2317

33 33 LAHMAR         AHMED          03/10/1998 A.S.D. ATHENA                     09FI1005

34 34 LEONI          DANIELE        25/08/1999 A.S.D. MASTER RAPID SKF           03BS1643

35 35 LO CAMPO       NICOLﾒ         14/04/1999 A.S.D. RENSHUKAN TORINO           01TO3245

36 36 MAGGIO         MATTHEVV       23/09/1997 ATLETIC KRT ZOPPOLA               06PN0892

37 37 MANETTI        STEFANO        04/05/1999 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA     12RM0134

38 38 MANISCALCO     EDOARDO, ANDREA 06/11/1998 A.S.D. EUROPA TEAM                01TO2699

39 39 MELE           FRANCESCO      15/10/1997 A.S.D.KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE    15NA0930

40 40 MELONI         MICHELE        05/05/1997 A.S.D. "SPORT PIU'" URI           20SS0471

41 41 MONTRONE       GIOVANNI       27/10/1997 A.S.D. DYNAMIK KARATE             16BA2495

42 42 NEKOOFAR       ANDREA         29/05/1997 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA     12RM0134

43 43 PANAGIA        GIUSEPPE       09/01/1999 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI KARATE SHOTOKA 19RG0512

44 44 PARTANNA       FRANCESCO      04/03/1996 A.S.D. TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI      12RM2637

45 45 PE             MANUEL         10/08/1998 A.S.D. MASTER RAPID SKF           03BS1643

46 46 PERRONE        FRANCESCO      23/06/1998 A.S.D. REAL SOCIETA' MONREALE     19PA2044

47 47 PETRILLO       DANIELE        03/05/1999 FI CLUB MADDALONI                 15CE1007

48 48 PIERNO         RAMESH         27/10/1998 SHO BU KAN CLUB                   03VA0178

49 49 PIZZIOLO       ENRICO         13/04/1999 ASD KARATE CASTELFRANCO VENETO - S 05TV1934
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50 50 POLLINI        FEDERICO       24/08/1999 A.S.D.C.D.K.R.FISIODINAMIK        08RN0461

51 51 PRIOLO         RICCARDO       06/03/1996 A.S.D.DINAMIC KARATE ASTI         01AT0756

52 52 PUGLIESE       SIMONE         12/07/1999 A.S.D.C.D.K.R.FISIODINAMIK        08RN0461

53 53 RECCHIA        LUIGI CLAUDIO  30/09/1996 PALESTRA SIRIUS S.S.D. ARL        11MC3305

54 54 ROSSI          LEONARDO       04/07/1997 A.S.D.KARATE ROMA                 12RM0797

55 55 RUSSO          RAFFAELE       15/06/1998 A.S.D. KARATE TEAM CAPASSO        15CE3074

56 56 SACRISTANI     FRANCO         14/07/1997 A.S.D. MASTER RAPID SKF           03BS1643

57 57 SANSONNA       RICCARDO       11/06/1996 A.S.D. DYNAMIK KARATE             16BA2495

58 58 SANTINI        MARCO          21/12/1997 A.S.D. DOJO ARASHI                16TA2481

59 59 SCARDIGNO      VINCENZO       20/06/1998 A.S.D. CUS BARI                   16BA0038

60 60 SCOLLO         MARIANO        05/11/1998 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI KARATE SHOTOKA 19RG0512

61 61 SOTTILE        ANDREA         13/09/1999 C.S. BUSHIDO                      16TA0835

62 62 SPERATI        ANDREA         10/04/1999 A.S.D.KARATE ROMA                 12RM0797

63 63 STEA           SAMUEL         20/07/1996 A.S.D.METROPOLITAN KARATE SHOTOKAN 16BR1653

64 64 SUDITU         CHRISTIAN      28/10/1998 A.S.D. K PROJECT ROMA             12RM3484

65 65 TANESE         MARCO          30/04/1999 DOJO MATSUMURA A.S.D.             16TA2509

66 66 VAVASSORI      GABRIELE       19/02/1998 POLISPORTIVA  BREMBATE SOPRA  A.S. 03BG2170

67 67 VENDEMIA       FRANCESCO      03/05/1996 A.S.D. ATHLON MAURINO PORTICO DI C 15CE0895

68 68 VILLANO        CARMINE        13/12/1998 FI CLUB MADDALONI                 15CE1007

69 69 VISINONI       JULIAN         18/02/1997 A.S.D. MASTER RAPID SKF           03BS1643

70 70 ZACCONE        FRANCESCO      19/10/1998 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI KARATE SHOTOKA 19RG0512

71 71 ZEZZA          ENZO           01/07/1998 A.S.D. RYUGI                      16BA2533

72 72 ZOTTI          DAVIDE         02/10/1998 A.S.D PLAYGROUND                  01TO3138

73 1 ALBERTINI      ARIANNA        23/01/1996 S.G. PROPATRIA 1883               03MI0011
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74 2 AMATO          FRANCESCA      16/07/1999 CENTRO STUDI KARATE SHOTOKAN NISCE 19CL1268

75 3 ANGELONI       LUCREZIA       24/01/1998 A.S.D. TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI      12RM2637

76 4 BIANCHI        ELISA AMANTEA  28/08/1998 A.S.D. EUROPA TEAM                01TO2699

77 5 CAFAROTTI      VIRGINIA       22/10/1996 CENTRO SPORTIVO DILETTANTISTICO AP 12LT2275

78 6 CALDERONE      DELIA          09/02/1999 ENERGY CENTER A.S.D.              19SR1172

79 7 CAPOCCIA       GLORIA BEATRICE 06/10/1999 A.S.D. KI MUGON                   16LE2981

80 8 CARIDI         VINCENZA ANGELA 24/02/1996 A.C.S.D. DI VOLONTARIATO SPORTING 18RC2923

81 9 CASALE         CAROLA         07/11/1998 SAMBO VERONA 2003                 05VR3110

82 10 CATANZARO      GIULIA         20/06/1998 A.S.D.KARATE ROMA                 12RM0797

83 11 CAVALIERE      SOFIA          05/07/1997 ASD KARATE CASTELFRANCO VENETO - S 05TV1934

84 12 CESANELLI      GIADA          29/01/1996 A.S.D.ATLETIC KARATE SCHOOL       11MC1646

85 13 COPPOLA        VANIA          03/07/1999 A.S.D.STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3  15NA1155

86 14 CORSALE        ALESSIA        09/09/1999 DYNAMIC CLUB A.S.D.               15CE2167

87 15 D'AMATO        BEATRICE       05/01/1997 A.S.D. TAKU DAY KARATE            19RG3115

88 16 D'ONOFRIO      TERRYANA       28/01/1997 A.S.D.CENTRO ATTIVITA' MOTORIA D'O 17PZ1504

89 17 DAGNINO        SERENA         12/04/1999 A.S.D. PRO RECCO KARATE           07GE1104

90 18 DI BARTOLOMEO  ELISABETTA     28/12/1998 A.S.D. HI OTSUKA KARATE CLUB      13PE1169

91 19 DI GREGORIO    GIADA          20/05/1996 A.P.D.WELLNESS SHINSU KARATE JUTSU 13TE2783

92 20 DI LORITO      ALESSANDRA     03/06/1997 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA     12RM0134

93 21 DI TORE        MARTA          06/05/1998 A.S.D. PRO RECCO KARATE           07GE1104

94 22 DUCALE         SAMIRA         17/03/1997 A.S.D. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 16TA2363

95 23 ERCOLIN        ELENA          21/09/1999 A.S.D. KARATE-DO NOVENTA          05PD1580

96 24 ESPOSITO       DENISE         10/11/1998 A.S.D.STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3  15NA1155

97 25 GALLINI        COSTANZA       06/03/1998 A.S.D.BUSHIDO DOJO UDINE          06UD0900

98 26 GIANNETTO      GIULIA         12/08/1999 DOJO MATSUMURA A.S.D.             16TA2509
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99 27 GIOIA          MICHELA        17/12/1996 A.S.D. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 16TA2363

100 28 GOLINO         SIMONETTA      08/02/1999 DYNAMIC CLUB A.S.D.               15CE2167

101 29 GREMO          CLAUDIA        19/03/1997 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA     12RM0134

102 30 LEGNANI        GINEVRA        02/10/1998 A.S.D.SPAZIO SPORT                09LU0996

103 31 LEGORATTI      ELISA          26/03/1998 KARATE CLUB GALLIATE              01NO1625

104 32 MARISI         STELLA MEY     06/10/1999 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CENTRO KARATE RICC 08RN1479

105 33 MUSTILE        CLARISSA       11/12/1998 A.S.D. IL TEMPIO                  19RG2216

106 34 NICOSANTI      NOEMI          17/07/1999 TOUKON KARATE-DO A.S.D            12RM2914

107 35 OLIVI          GIULIA         26/02/1997 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CENTRO KARATE RICC 08RN1479

108 36 ONGARI         FRANCESCA      05/11/1999 A.S.D.KARATE GHEDI                03BS0340

109 37 PAOLETTI       ILARIA         18/03/1999 A.S.D.ACCADEMIA KRT SHOTOKAN      09FI1272

110 38 PELLEGRINO     GIULIA         09/07/1999 A.S.D.ASCAM MASCALUCIA            19CT1829

111 39 PEZZOLA        BEATRICE       08/02/1997 A.S.D. CENTRO KARATE SPORTIVO     03CR0788

112 40 PIVI           LISA           09/02/1998 A.S.D.C.D.K.R.FISIODINAMIK        08RN0461

113 41 PORCU          CLAUDIA        02/02/1999 A.S.D.KARATE GHEDI                03BS0340

114 42 REALE          FRANCESCA      15/03/1996 A.S.D.KARATE TRENTO               04TN0784

115 43 RIVIELLO       VANESSA        19/07/1998 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA               12RM0061

116 44 SANTORO        SUSANNA        05/06/1999 A.S.D. ROMA 12                    12RM0652

117 45 SIMEONI        RACHELE        19/12/1998 A.S.D. KARATE-DO NOVENTA          05PD1580

118 46 SOLOT          ANDREEA        05/02/1997 A.S.D. ROMA 12                    12RM0652

119 47 SURFARO        GIULIA         15/07/1998 A.C.S.D. DI VOLONTARIATO SPORTING 18RC2923

120 48 TARANTINO      SONIA          27/05/1997 MASTER PLANET S.S.D.              19PA2905

121 49 TIBO           SARA           30/09/1997 A.S.D. SAMURAI ROMA               12RM2708

122 50 TOGNATTI       GINEVRA        28/12/1998 A.S.D.ARTESPORT                   01BI2195

123 51 VACCARI        LAURA          15/11/1998 A.S.D.CENTRO STUDI ARTI MARZIALI J 04BZ0417
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124 52 VALENTE        MARTINA        25/12/1999 A.S.D.KARATE TRENTO               04TN0784

125 53 VALSECCHI      JENNIFER       11/01/1996 OKINAWA KARATE CLUB SONDRIO       03SO3017

126 54 VEDOVELLI      GIULIA         09/11/1998 A.S.D.KARATE GHEDI                03BS0340

127 55 VITALE         ASYA           09/08/1998 A.S.D. PGS PIEMONTE               01TO2953

1 1 ADINOLFI       ALBERTO        15/12/1998 ASD KA. TEAM ISERNIA NO PROFIT    14IS1648

2 2 AIELLO         FABIO          31/08/1992 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VIC 15CE2566

3 3 ARCUTI         ANTHONY        30/10/1997 A.S.D. DOJO DOKKO DO              16BR2023

4 4 BORDINO        FABIO          16/08/1998 ASD KIA BODY LINE                 19AG2155

5 5 BRANCALEON     LUCA           18/12/1982 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA     12RM0134

6 6 BRESCIA        LUCA           07/01/1998 A.S.D. KARATE WA YU KAI F.A.M. MUG 03MI2541

7 7 BUSATO         MATTIA         02/02/1993 ASD KARATE CASTELFRANCO VENETO - S 05TV1934

8 8 CAMIN          IVAN           16/05/1994 A.S.D. KARATE CAMAIORE            09LU2506

9 9 CANOCI         ALESSIO        29/12/1998 A.S.D. DOJO DOKKO DO              16BR2023

10 10 CANTALUPO      STEFANO        30/12/1992 A.S.D. MAKOTO SHOTOKAN KARATE LEVE 16LE3223

11 11 CARDACI        RICCARDO       11/04/1997 A.S.D.COSTA AZZURRA SHOTOKAN KRT  09PO0842

12 12 CATANZARO      MICHELE        07/09/1982 A.P.D. KARATE JUDO CLUB SCIACCA   19AG0614

13 13 CATERINO       CIPRIANO       12/12/1996 A.S.D.KARATE CLUB FRATTAMINORE    15NA0930

14 14 CAVALIERE      ANDREA         11/06/1995 A.S.D.KARATE ANCONA               11AN1179

15 15 CAVALLARO      MATTIA         26/05/1995 A.S.D.SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO         05RO2323

16 16 DAMO           NICOLA         22/09/1995 A.S.D. KARATE 2001                05TV1839

17 17 DE SORTIS      DIEGO          29/04/1997 A.S.D.C.D.K.R.FISIODINAMIK        08RN0461

18 18 DI MODUGNO     DANIELE        03/09/1989 A.S.D. EUROPA TEAM                01TO2699

19 19 DI NOI         FRANCESCO      01/06/1994 DOJO MATSUMURA A.S.D.             16TA2509

20 20 DI VERDE       GIUSEPPE       09/06/1992 A.S.D. REAL SOCIETA' MONREALE     19PA2044
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21 21 DONDERO        LUCA           28/11/1991 A.S.D. PRO RECCO KARATE           07GE1104

22 22 FILIPPINI      LAPO           05/02/1996 O - NAMI KARATE FIRENZE           09FI0929

23 23 FRATINI        FEDERICO       13/11/1989 A.S.D. BUSHIDO TIVOLI             12RM2320

24 24 GALLO          GIANLUCA       20/12/1996 A.S.D.METROPOLITAN KARATE SHOTOKAN 16BR1653

25 25 GARDA          ALAN           10/01/1985 A.S.D. CENTRO KARATE SPORTIVO     03CR0788

26 26 GEMMELLARO     ANTONINO LUCIO 10/07/1993 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO SHOTOKAN   19CT1119

27 27 GHEZA          GIOVANNI       07/05/1997 A.S.D. MASTER RAPID SKF           03BS1643

28 28 GIANCOLA       DAVIDE         17/07/1996 A.P.D.WELLNESS SHINSU KARATE JUTSU 13TE2783

29 29 GIORGINO       DAVIDE         19/01/1997 A.S.D. S.K.S. SCUOLA DI KARATE SHO 16LE3021

30 30 GIULIANI       ALESSIO        02/09/1997 A.S.D.KARATE ROMA                 12RM0797

31 31 GROSSO         SIMONE         01/07/1998 A.S.D. TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI      12RM2637

32 32 INFANTE        CIPRIANO       23/11/1997 A.S.D.STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3  15NA1155

33 33 IODICE         ALESSANDRO     08/08/1992 A.S.D.STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3  15NA1155

34 34 LA GRASSA      ALESSIO        03/05/1988 A.S.D. REAL SOCIETA' MONREALE     19PA2044

35 35 LA GRASSA      MARCO          16/10/1989 A.S.D. REAL SOCIETA' MONREALE     19PA2044

36 36 LANFREDI       ANDREA         30/06/1988 A.S.D.KARATE GHEDI                03BS0340

37 37 LECCESE        GIOVANNI       07/10/1984 A.S.D. KARATE-DO NOVENTA          05PD1580

38 38 LESTINGI       EMANUEL        16/08/1986 A.S.D.PRO SPORT TIRRENICO         18CS1960

39 39 LIPARDI        VINCENZO       12/06/1997 A.S.D.STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3  15NA1155

40 40 LO TUFO        ANTONIO        31/10/1988 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VIC 15CE2566

41 41 LOSI           RICCARDO       01/07/1984 A.S.D. CENTRO KARATE SPORTIVO     03CR0788

42 42 LUPOLI         IVAN           27/01/1985 A.S.D. DOJO ARASHI                16TA2481

43 43 MAFFEI         DIEGO          04/10/1988 A.S.D. PRO RECCO KARATE           07GE1104

44 44 MANISCALCO     EDOARDO, ANDREA 06/11/1998 A.S.D. EUROPA TEAM                01TO2699

45 45 MARTORANA      ANTONIO        07/09/1990 A.S.D.SHOTOKAN KARATE FRATTESE    15NA0608
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46 46 MASI           LEONARDO       14/10/1991 A.S.D. ATHENA                     09FI1005

47 47 MELONI         MICHELE        05/05/1997 A.S.D. "SPORT PIU'" URI           20SS0471

48 48 MOBILIO        MARCO          08/08/1987 KARATE TEAM NJO- IL PUNTO SPORTIVO 03BG3045

49 49 MONNATI        FEDERICO       28/12/1981 A.S.D. SAMURAI ROMA               12RM2708

50 50 MONTRONE       GIOVANNI       27/10/1997 A.S.D. DYNAMIK KARATE             16BA2495

51 51 MURIANNI       MARCO          14/10/1987 A.S.D. DOJO ARASHI                16TA2481

52 52 NEKOOFAR       ANDREA         29/05/1997 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA     12RM0134

53 53 PAPA           ANTONINO       17/01/1985 P. BUSHIDO LASCARI A.D.           19PA2586

54 54 PERRONE        FRANCESCO      23/06/1998 A.S.D. REAL SOCIETA' MONREALE     19PA2044

55 55 PETRONI        GABRIELE       18/11/1994 A.S.D.SPAZIO SPORT                09LU0996

56 56 POLVERINO      LEONARDO       22/02/1987 A.S.D. DOJO ARASHI                16TA2481

57 57 PREVIATO       FILIPPO        16/05/1995 A.S.D.SEN SHIN KAI ROVIGO         05RO2323

58 58 PRIOLO         RICCARDO       06/03/1996 A.S.D.DINAMIC KARATE ASTI         01AT0756

59 59 RAVAGLI        JASON          01/08/1995 ATLANTIC WELLNESS S.S.D. ARL      09PI3466

60 60 REA            ANIELLO CARMINE 25/05/1993 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA KARATE S.M. A VIC 15CE2566

61 61 RECCHIA        LUIGI CLAUDIO  30/09/1996 PALESTRA SIRIUS S.S.D. ARL        11MC3305

62 62 ROGOLI         LORENZO        01/08/1992 A.S.D.DINAMIC KARATE ASTI         01AT0756

63 63 RONDONI        MATTEO         17/06/1994 CENTRO SPORTIVO DILETTANTISTICO AP 12LT2275

64 64 ROSSI          LEONARDO       04/07/1997 A.S.D.KARATE ROMA                 12RM0797

65 65 SACRISTANI     FRANCO         14/07/1997 A.S.D. MASTER RAPID SKF           03BS1643

66 66 SALATE SANTONE MIRKO          30/07/1988 A.S.D.KARATE ROMA                 12RM0797

67 67 SCARDIGNO      VINCENZO       20/06/1998 A.S.D. CUS BARI                   16BA0038

68 68 SCOLLO         MARIANO        05/11/1998 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI KARATE SHOTOKA 19RG0512

69 69 SENECA         VALERIO        19/03/1993 A.S.D.KARATE ROMA                 12RM0797

70 70 STARACE        DAVIDE         24/03/1994 A.S.D. BUSHIDO TIVOLI             12RM2320
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71 71 STEA           SAMUEL         20/07/1996 A.S.D.METROPOLITAN KARATE SHOTOKAN 16BR1653

72 72 STELLATO       STANY          29/10/1998 A.S.D. ATHLON MAURINO PORTICO DI C 15CE0895

73 73 STERC          MARTIN         17/01/1996 C.STUDIO KRT SPORTIVO MONFALCONE A 06GO0643

74 74 STOPPA         MARCO          16/07/1992 A.S.D. KARATE-DO NOVENTA          05PD1580

75 75 TOCCO          ALFREDO        22/03/1987 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA               12RM0061

76 76 TRABUIO        FABIO          13/04/1989 A.S.D. KARATE 2001                05TV1839

77 77 VENDEMIA       FRANCESCO      03/05/1996 A.S.D. ATHLON MAURINO PORTICO DI C 15CE0895

78 78 VEZZONI        MARCELLO       17/09/1988 A.S.D. CENTRO KARATE SPORTIVO     03CR0788

79 79 VILLANO        CARMINE        13/12/1998 FI CLUB MADDALONI                 15CE1007

80 80 VISINONI       JULIAN         18/02/1997 A.S.D. MASTER RAPID SKF           03BS1643

81 81 ZACCONE        FRANCESCO      19/10/1998 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI KARATE SHOTOKA 19RG0512

82 82 ZANOTTI        FRANCESCO      17/04/1990 A.S.D.KARATE GHEDI                03BS0340

83 1 ADRIANI        ARIANNA        07/09/1998 DHARMA ASS.SPORT.DILETTANTISTICA  12RM2204

84 2 ANGELONI       LUCREZIA       24/01/1998 A.S.D. TEAM KARATE LADISPOLI      12RM2637

85 3 BATTAGLIA      SARA           14/06/1986 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA               12RM0061

86 4 BELLOTTO       LAURA          13/04/1997 A.S.D.KARATE DO LA TORRE          03BG0891

87 5 BERTAGNA       GIULIA         18/09/1993 O - NAMI KARATE FIRENZE           09FI0929

88 6 BONUCCELLI     SERENA         18/03/1995 A.S.D. KARATE CAMAIORE            09LU2506

89 7 BOTTARO        VIVIANA        02/09/1987 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA               12RM0061

90 8 CAPASSO        NUNZIA         25/07/1995 A.S.D. KARATE TEAM CAPASSO        15CE3074

91 9 CARIDI         VINCENZA ANGELA 24/02/1996 A.C.S.D. DI VOLONTARIATO SPORTING 18RC2923

92 10 CASALE         CAROLA         07/11/1998 SAMBO VERONA 2003                 05VR3110

93 11 CATANZARO      GIULIA         20/06/1998 A.S.D.KARATE ROMA                 12RM0797

94 12 CERRA          VANESSA        20/03/1998 A.S.D.CENTRO STUDI ARTI MARZIALI J 04BZ0417

KATA -  ASSOLUTO FEMMINILE
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95 13 CICCONI        GIADA          11/03/1990 A.S.D. MAVIS KARATE CASTIGNANO    11AP3630

96 14 COSSO          ALESSANDRA     30/03/1983 POLISPORTIVA SASSARESE            20SS0089

97 15 COSTA          FEDERICA       06/01/1995 A.S.D. RENSHUKAN TORINO           01TO3245

98 16 D'AGOSTINI     SARA           30/03/1998 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA               12RM0061

99 17 D'AMATO        BEATRICE       05/01/1997 A.S.D. TAKU DAY KARATE            19RG3115

100 18 D'ONOFRIO      TERRYANA       28/01/1997 A.S.D.CENTRO ATTIVITA' MOTORIA D'O 17PZ1504

101 19 DE FRENZA      LAURA          26/10/1994 A.S.D. KARATE BUSHIDO CASALMAGGIOR 03CR2172

102 20 DELLE GRAZIE   NADIA          07/09/1992 A.S.D. KARATE WA YU KAI F.A.M. MUG 03MI2541

103 21 DI BARTOLOMEO  ELISABETTA     28/12/1998 A.S.D. HI OTSUKA KARATE CLUB      13PE1169

104 22 DI DESIDERIO   MICHAELA       07/03/1992 A.S.D. KARATE 4 YOU               12RM3739

105 23 DI LORITO      ALESSANDRA     03/06/1997 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA     12RM0134

106 24 DI TORE        MARTA          06/05/1998 A.S.D. PRO RECCO KARATE           07GE1104

107 25 DIANA          EMANUELA       08/07/1998 A.S.D. KARATE TEAM CAPASSO        15CE3074

108 26 DUCALE         SAMIRA         17/03/1997 A.S.D. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 16TA2363

109 27 ESPOSITO       DENISE         10/11/1998 A.S.D.STAR TOP LINE DIMENSIONE 3  15NA1155

110 28 FAMILARI       MARIKA         03/02/1988 A.C.S.D. DI VOLONTARIATO SPORTING 18RC2923

111 29 GABBRIELLI     SILVIA         25/03/1997 S.G. PROPATRIA 1883               03MI0011

112 30 GALLINI        COSTANZA       06/03/1998 A.S.D.BUSHIDO DOJO UDINE          06UD0900

113 31 GAMBINO        NOEMI          16/05/1997 POLISPORTIVA POLO VERDE ASS. DIL. 19PA1243

114 32 GIOIA          MICHELA        17/12/1996 A.S.D. SHINGITAI KARATE-DO BASILE 16TA2363

115 33 GREMO          CLAUDIA        19/03/1997 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ROMA     12RM0134

116 34 LA CORTE       EMANUELA       08/06/1991 A.S.D. REAL SOCIETA' MONREALE     19PA2044

117 35 LEGNANI        GINEVRA        02/10/1998 A.S.D.SPAZIO SPORT                09LU0996

118 36 MADONIA FERRARO ALICE          14/04/1995 A.S.D. REAL SOCIETA' MONREALE     19PA2044

119 37 MALANGONE      LAURA          08/05/1984 A.S.D. G.S. CIRO BRACCIANTE SALERN 15SA1194
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120 38 MANFREDI       GIADA          02/02/1993 A.S.D. KARATE CAMAIORE            09LU2506

121 39 MARANGIONE     JOLANDA        13/07/1991 DOJO MATSUMURA A.S.D.             16TA2509

122 40 MARINO         SALVATRICE     23/11/1997 ENERGY CENTER A.S.D.              19SR1172

123 41 MASNATA        CHIARA         06/01/1993 C.S.K.S. ALCAMO                   19TP1712

124 42 MASNATA        ROBERTA        30/09/1989 C.S.K.S. ALCAMO                   19TP1712

125 43 MAURIZIO       ERIKA          07/03/1994 KARATE CLUB GALLIATE              01NO1625

126 44 MORIONDO       MARTINA        28/09/1998 A.S.D. KARATE WA YU KAI F.A.M. MUG 03MI2541

127 45 MUNDA          MIRIANA        01/06/1998 A.P.D. SHOTOKAN CLUB              19EN0875

128 46 OLIVI          GIULIA         26/02/1997 A.S.D. LIBERTAS CENTRO KARATE RICC 08RN1479

129 47 PALADINI       ALESSIA        17/12/1998 A.S.D. DOJO DOKKO DO              16BR2023

130 48 PEZZETTI       MICHELA        17/05/1991 G.S.FIAMME ORO ROMA               12RM0061

131 49 PEZZOLA        BEATRICE       08/02/1997 A.S.D. CENTRO KARATE SPORTIVO     03CR0788

132 50 PIRONTI        CAROL          16/01/1993 A.S.D. TEAM PIRONTI               03CR3056

133 51 PIVI           LISA           09/02/1998 A.S.D.C.D.K.R.FISIODINAMIK        08RN0461

134 52 POGGI          SARA           05/09/1997 A.S.D. SCUOLA DI KARATE SHIBUMI   07GE1693

135 53 PONTECORVI     ARIANNA        22/09/1998 A.S.D. FUJIYAMA VELLETRI          12RM0096

136 54 QUAGLIA        PAOLA          09/10/1989 A.S.D. IL POLIEDRO CFS            01BI0591

137 55 REALE          FRANCESCA      15/03/1996 A.S.D.KARATE TRENTO               04TN0784

138 56 RIENZI         ROSA           17/04/1995 A.S.D.KARATE ALBINO               03BG1628

139 57 ROSSI          FEDERICA       11/01/1998 A.S.D. ANTHEA                     12RM3300

140 58 RUSSI          MARTINA        28/12/1993 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA KRT NINJA CLUB 09PT0790

141 59 SALAMONE       MIRIAM         16/12/1995 C.S.K.S. ALCAMO                   19TP1712

142 60 SCARPONE       MARINA         16/09/1995 ACC.TENRYU KARATE CHIETI A.S.DIL. 13CH1006

143 61 SIMEONI        RACHELE        19/12/1998 A.S.D. KARATE-DO NOVENTA          05PD1580

144 62 SOLOT          ANDREEA        05/02/1997 A.S.D. ROMA 12                    12RM0652
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145 63 TESTA          SIMONA         03/08/1994 A.S.D.CONERO KARATE TEAM          11AN0678

146 64 VEDOVELLI      GIULIA         09/11/1998 A.S.D.KARATE GHEDI                03BS0340

147 65 VITALE         ASYA           09/08/1998 A.S.D. PGS PIEMONTE               01TO2953
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